
 

 

 

 

AREA SHOW JUMPING COMPETITIONS 2024 
 

Area Date Venue Organiser 

1 19th 
July Auchlishie Area 1 area1@pcuk.org 

2 7th July Alnwick Ford 
Equestrian Centre 

North 
Northumberland dc.northnorthumberland@pcuk.org 

3 29th 
June 

Northallerton Eq 
Centre, DL7 0PQ   

4 23rd 
June 

Myerscough Eq 
Centre, PR3 0RY Lancaster lancaster@pcuk.org 

5 29th 
June Higher Farm   

6 17th 
July 

Epworth Showground, 
DN9 1EA Brocklesby Hunt brocklesby@pcuk.org 

7 29th 
June Solihull Riding Club West 

Warwickshire dc.westwarwickshire@pcuk.org 

8 29/30th 
June 

Frenches Farm, CM7 
4PU East Essex eastessex@pcuk.org 

9 2nd June Rectory Farm, GL7 
7JW Berkeley Hunt berkeley@pcuk.org 

10     

11 30th 
June Hickstead Crawley & 

Horsham Hunt dc@chhpc.org 

12 22nd 
June 

Addington  
(PC90 – PC110) Grafton Hunt grafton@pcuk.org 

12 15th 
June 

Middlegrove Farm 
(PC70 – PC80) Vale of Aylesbury valeofaylesbury@pcuk.org 

13 21st July Wellington Riding 
(PC90 – PC110) Garth South garthsouth@pcuk.org 

13 30th 
June 

Crofton Manor 
(PC70 – PC80) 

Hambledon Hunt 
North hambledonnorth@pcuk.org 

14 30th 
June Mendip Plains Mendip Farmers 

Hunt dc.mendipfarmers@pcuk.org 

15 28th 
July Bicton Arena   

16 30th 
June Stithians Showground   

17 8th July The Meadows, BT6 
6FD Route Hunt route@pcuk.org 

18 6th July Carmarthen 
Showground Carmarthen Bay carmarthenbay@pcuk.org 

19  Morris Equestrian Linlithgow & 
Stirlingshire linlithgowstirlingshire@pcuk.org 
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